
Certificate Of Analysis

Com pli es  wit h EP s tandard . 

The product is certified  by Biochem C hemopharma laboratory . 

B IOCHEM  Chem opharma France 

                                                                         Tél: + 33(3)86.27.24 .96  

E -m ail: technical@biochemopharm a.fr

Manufacture date : 07/2014
Expiry date : 07/2019

Product code:  
C.A.S. :  
EINECS :  
Batch N°:  
Formula:   
Mass weight :  

309071000
7705-08-0

231-729-4
L309071000-0714-011
FeCl3

162.21
 

Analysis :

Iron (III) chloride anhydrous 
Laboratory Reagent 

H314-H318-H302
P280-P305+P351-P338
P309-P310

Assay (iodometric) % Min 98% 
Melting point About 305°C


	Page 1

